Product Change Notification
108192 – 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

processor inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors Product
Table".
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processors and Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processors LV
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Core™ 2 Duo
Processor    T7600  2.333 GHZ  LF80537GF0534M  S L9SD   884330  B-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo
Processor    T7600  2.333 GHZ  LE80537GF0534M  S L9SJ  884334
 B-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo
Processor
 T7200  2.000 GHZ  LF80537GF0414M  S L9SF  884327  B-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo
Processor
 T7200  2.000 GHZ  LE80537GF0414M   S L9SL  884336  B-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo
Processor
 T5600  1.833 GHZ  LF80537GF0342M  S L9U3  885187  L-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo
Processor
 T5600  1.833 GHZ  LE80537GF0342M  S L9U7  885242  L-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo
Processor
 T5500  1.666 GHZ  LF80537GF0282M  S L9U4  885188  L-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo
Processor
 T5500  1.666 GHZ  LE80537GF0282M  S L9U8  885241  L-2
 Intel® Core™ 2 Duo
Processor LV
 L7200  1.333 GHZ  LE80537LF0144M  S L9SN  884339  B-2
Intel® Celeron® M Processor
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Celeron® M
Processor
 520  1.600 GHZ  LF80537NE0251M  S L9WN  886157  A-1
Intel® Celeron® M
Processor
 530  1.733GHZ  LF80537NE0301M  S L9VA  886156  A-1
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processors and Intel® Celeron® M Processor Boxed Processors
 Boxed
Processors
Marketing